
North Carolina Special Counsel Directory
Office of Special Counsel Chief of Special Counsel: Chad Perry J.C.Perry@nccourts.org
Office of Special Counsel
P. O. Box 2448
Raleigh, NC  27602
(919) 733-5544     Fax: (919)-733-5571

Broughton Hospital Attorney: Elizabeth Guzman Mary.E.Guzman@nccourts.org
Office of Special Counsel
Box 84 Legal Assistant: Melisa Berry Melisa.H.Berry@nccourts.org
Morganton, NC  28655
(828)-608-4390     Fax: (828)-433-3222

Central Regional Hospital Attorneys: Jason Lunsford Jason.S.Lunsford@nccourts.org
Office of Special Counsel Willia G. Mills Willia.G.Mills@nccourts.org
300 Veazey Road
Butner, NC  27509 Legal Assistants: Sharon Chavis Sharon.J.Chavis@nccourts.org
(919) 764-7110     Fax: (919) 764-7114 Diane Oakley Diane.C.Oakley@nccourts.org

Cherry Hospital Attorney: Ben M. Turnage Ben.M.Turnage@nccourts.org
Office of Special Counsel
1401 West Ash Street Legal Assistants: Portia Smith Portia.R.Smith@nccourts.org
Goldsboro, NC  27530 Deborah Faircloth Deborah.B.Faircloth@nccourts.org
(919) 947-7435     Fax: (919)-947-8504

Raleigh Office – Dix Campus Attorneys: Lindsey E. Moore Lindsey.E.Moore@nccourts.org
Office of Special Counsel William Smith William.Smith@nccourts.org
P. O. Box 2448 Tamzin Kinnett Tamzin.R.Kinnett@nccourts.org
Raleigh, NC  27602 Jennifer Lucero Jennifer.D.Lucero@nccourts.org
919-733-5544     Fax: (919)-733-5571

Legal Assistants: Marjorie Sutherland Marjorie.A.Sutherland@nccourts.org
Teresa Roy Teresa.A.Roy@nccourts.org
Amber Knight Amber.N.Knight@nccourts.org
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Center for Death Penalty Litigation Gretchen M. Engel, Executive Director
123 W. Main Street, Suite 700
Durham, NC 27701
Phone: 919-956-9545
Fax: 919-956-9547

School of Government John Rubin, Professor Rubin@sog.unc.edu 919-962-2498
Campus Box #3330 Phil Dixon, Jr., Defender Educator Dixon@sog.unc.edu 919-962-4248
Chapel Hill, NC 27599-3330
Fax: 919-962-2706

N.C. Advocates for Justice
1312 Annapolis Drive (P.O. Box 10918)
Raleigh, NC 27605
Phone: 800-688-1413
Fax: 919-832-6361
www.ncaj.com

Prisoner Legal Services ncpls@ncpls.org
1110 Wake Forest Road (27604)
P.O. Box 25397
Raleigh, NC 27611
Phone: 919-856-2200
Fax: 919-856-2223
www.ncpls.org

Additional Resources
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